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Faith Formation
2024-25 Calendar

Wed Sept 11 6:00pm - 6:30pm*  All

Parent & student large group meeting, then meet briefly
with your catechists in small groups
* Confirmation families will have a short meeting after the
large group meeting

Sun Sept 22 9:00am - 4:00pm Grades 6-12
Youth Group NET Ministries Retreat at Annunciation
Church in Hazelwood

Wed Sept 25
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction
Youth Night (Meets at School Gym)

Wed Oct 2
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction

Wed Oct 9
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction
Youth Night

Wed Oct 16    No FF (MEA break)                *Sign-up for Apple Pie Fundraiser will be sent out soon

Wed Oct 23
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd - Personal Safety
Faith Instruction - Personal Safety
Youth Night

Wed Oct 30
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction

Fri Nov 1 7:00 pm-8:00 pm  All All Saints Day Mass (Holy Day of Obligation)

Wed Nov 6
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction

Wed Nov 13

5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction 

Youth Night

Wed Nov 20
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction

Sat/Sun Nov
23-24

For all FF students and parents
Parents & Students Apple Pie Fundraiser for FF
Sign-up will be sent out for preparing the pies (Sat) and
selling pies after 5 pm, 8 am, 10am and 12noon masses

Wed Dec 4
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction

Wed Dec 11  No FF

Wed Dec 18 6:00 pm  All Parish & First Reconciliation

Wed Dec 25  No FF (Christmas)

Mon Jan 1 8:30am or 7:00pm  All Solemnity of Mary Mass (Holy Day of Obligation)

Wed Jan 8
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction
Youth Night

Sun Jan 12 9:45 am - 1:00 pm  Conf 1 & 2
Confirmation Meeting/Brunch with Year 2
sponsors/parents
Year 1 families host for Year 2 families

 *Reconciliation/First Holy Communion
parents & students must attend
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Wed Jan 15
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction

Wed Jan 22
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction
Youth Night

Wed Jan 29
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction

Jan 31-Feb 2 Tentative Confirmation Year 2 Retreat Weekend

Wed Feb 5
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction

Wed Feb 12
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction
Youth Night

Wed Feb 19
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction

Sat Feb 22 Tentative Date for Confirmation Year 1 and 2 service project

Wed Feb 26
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction
Youth Night

Sat Mar 1 9:00 am - 11:00 am
Reconciliation/First Holy Communion Parent & Student
Workshop  LL Church

Wed Mar 5 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Conf 2 Conf 2 Lg Grp - Prep for Interview & Letter to Fr. Louie

Wed Mar 5 8:30 am or 7:00 pm Ash Wednesday Mass

Wed Mar 12
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction
Youth Night

Wed Mar 19 No FF  (Dinner for married couples)

Wed Mar 26  No FF (Spring break)

Wed Apr 2
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
6:30 pm - 8:00 pm Conf 2

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction
Confirmation Year 2 Interviews (and visit Chapel)

Fri Apr 4 Tentative deadline - Conf 2 Confirmation Year 2 Letter to Fr. Louie due

Wed Apr 9 6:00pm-7:00pm  All Night of Mercy Parish Lenten Reconciliation Service

Wed Apr 16  - No FF -  Holy Week - Please refer to the Holy Week schedule on parish website / in bulletin

Wed Apr 23
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 2nd - Conf*
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm  6th - 12th

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction
Youth Nightt

Wed Apr 30
5:45 pm - 7:10 pm Pre-K - 1st
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 3rd - Conf*

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Faith Instruction    

Date TBD - Confirmation send-off Mass with sponsors & parents

Sun May 4 10:00am or 12noon Misa  All First Holy Communion 10 am Mass & 12 noon Misa

Tues May 6,  7:00 pm  -  Confirmation at Cathedral of St. Paul (date assigned by Archdiocese)

Wed May 7 6:00:00 PM  Catechists Appreciation Dinner for catechists and their families

Wed May 14 7:15pm-8:15pm 6th - 12th Youth Night

 (Conf Y2 visit Chapel between 6:30-7:00)

Small Group meeting times vary - Please check with leader to see when your group meets

*First Holy Communion parents &
students - practice in Church Sanctuary

* Confirmation Families: 


